Tabulka C4 / Table C4
Statni rozpoctové vydaje na VaV v soukromych narodnich podnicich ve zpracovatelském primyslu (NACE C) podle odvétvi CZ-NACE a velikosti podniku v roce

2020

Government budget allocations of R&D in private national enterprises in the manufacturing (NACE C) by CZ-NACE and the size-class of enterprise in 2020
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Nazev odvétvi (upraveny)
Name of industry (corrected)

ZPRACOVATELSKY PRUMYSL CELKEM

MANUFACTURING - TOTAL

Potravinarsky a napojovy pramysil

Manufacture of food products, beverages and tobacco products

Textilni, odévni a obuvnicky primysl

Manufacture of textiles, wearing apparel, leather and related products
Drevozpracujici a papirensky pramysl

Sawmilling and planing of wood, manufacture of paper and paper products
Petrochemicky a chemicky pramysl|

Manufacture of coke and refined, manufacture of chemicals and chemical products
Farmaceuticky pramysl

Manufacture of basic pharmaceutical

Gumarensky a plastovy pramysi

Manufacture of rubber and plastic products

Pramysl skla, keramiky, porcelanu a stavebnich hmot

Manufacture of other non-metallic mineral products

Metalurgicky pramysl - vyroba zakladnich kovt, hutni zpracovani kovd, slévarenstvi
Manufacture of basic metals

Vyroba kovovych konstrukci a kovodélnych vyrobkt
Manufacture of fabricated metal products, except machinery and equipment
Vyroba pocitacl, elektron. a optickych pfistr. a zafizeni
Manufacture of computer, electronic and optical products
Elektrotechnicky priimysl - vyroba elektrickych zafizeni
Manufacture of electrical equipment

Strojirensky pramysl

Manufacture of machinery and equipment n.e.c.
Automobilovy primysl - vyroba motorovych vozidel
Manufacture of motor vehicles, trailers and semi-trailers
Vyroba ostatnich dopravnich prostfedkl a zafizeni
Manufacture of other transport equipment

Ostatni zpracovatelsky pramysl
Other manufacturing n.e.c., printing and reproduction of recorded media

Malé podniky
Small enterprises

4776
15,7
4,6
14,2
19,6
33,1
10,8
14,4
1,8
75,3
57,3
30,0
56,5
61,9
28,6

53,8

Stredni podniky
Medium
enterprises

379,6
10,2
9,8
14,4
19,6
3,6
15,2
14,7
10,4
36,8
63,1
16,2
83,1
0,0
39,0

434

Velké podniky
Large enterprises

256,0

2,4

4,0
6,9
5,6
7,7
8,8
8,7
24,6
7,6
57,3
80,5
20,5

21,4

mil. K&/CZK million

Celkem
Total

11131

28,2

14,5

28,6

43,3

43,6

31,5

36,8

21,0

120,8

145,1

53,8

196,9

142,5

88,1

118,6



